Lab products
The heart of every lab
to55%Up off
Save on Thermo Scientific benchtop equipment
to support your research and testing workflows
Heat, hydrate, spin, and do more with your samples without worrying about your benchtop budget. For
a limited time, find great deals on Thermo Scientific™ ovens, incubators, water purification systems, and
centrifuge packages.
Save on a variety of benchtop equipment to stock your lab.
Use the catalog numbers below to receive special pricing on Thermo Scientific benchtop products.
Ordering information
Thermo Scientific™ Heratherm™ ovens
Thermo Scientific™ Heratherm™ microbiological incubators
Thomas No. Description Type Capacity Price
1218W49-PROMO
General Protocol Ovens
120 VAC, 60 Hz
Gravity Convection 65 L $2,220.00
1218W52-PROMO Mechanical Convection 66 L $2,595.00
1218W45-PROMO Gravity Convection 105 L $2,565.00
1218W47-PROMO Mechanical Convection 104 L $3,083.00
1218W46-PROMO Gravity Convection 176 L $3,083.00
1218W48-PROMO Mechanical Convection 179 L $3,593.00
1218W55-PROMO
Advanced Protocol Ovens,
120 VAC, 60 Hz
Gravity Convection 61 L $2,925.00
1218W58-PROMO Mechanical Convection 62 L $3,548.00
1218W59-PROMO Advanced Protocol Ovens,
208 to 240 VAC, 60 Hz
Mechanical Convection 97 L $3,960.00
1218W60-PROMO Mechanical Convection 170 L $4,755.00
Thomas No. Description Capacity Price
1218W89-PROMO Compact Incubators, 100/240 V 18 L $758.00
1218W90-PROMO
General Protocol Incubators, 120 V
75 L $2,288.00
1218W91-PROMO 117 L $2,843.00
1218W92-PROMO 194 L $3,368.00
1218W94-PROMO 405 L $6,608.0
0 1205M35-PROMO 747 L $8,775.00
1218W93-PROMO
Advanced Protocol Incubators, 120 V
66 L $3,248.0
0 1218W94-PROMO 104 L $4,200.00
1218W95-PROMO 178 L $4,868.00
1205M36-PROMO Advanced Protocol Security Incubators, 120 V 381 L $8,700.00
Cat. No.
Cat. No.
51028112PM